
Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany  (BOT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ARPITA MAITYVU25PSBTMS002782 GEN  92.70 88.20  91.58 1

PAPI KAMILYAVU25PSBTMS001729 OBC-B  86.50 96.40  88.98 2

RAJANYA MAITYVU25PSBTMS003158 GEN  89.70 85.20  88.58 3

TANUSREE DASVU25PSBTMS000909 GEN  86.50 93.40  88.23 4

ANUPAM MAITYVU25PSBTMS003630 GEN  86.90 91.40  88.03 5

BITHIKA PARIALVU25PSBTMS010895 GEN  86.30 92.60  87.88 6

SUCHISMITA SAMANTAVU25PSBTMS002226 GEN  84.50 89.20  85.68 7

SUMANA MANDALVU25PSBTMS000572 SC  83.80 91.00  85.60 8

KATHAKALI PANDAVU25PSBTMS004625 GEN  85.60 85.40  85.55 9

SUPARNA MAITYVU25PSBTMS001243 GEN  84.60 87.00  85.20 10

ARPITA KARVU25PSBTMS000819 GEN  82.30 92.00  84.73 11

MITHU MAITYVU25PSBTMS004566 GEN  85.10 83.20  84.63 12

KAKALI SASMALVU25PSBTMS000756 GEN  87.20 76.60  84.55 13

SOURAV HAZRAVU25PSBTMS006386 GEN  84.20 85.20  84.45 14

MEGHNA JANAVU25PSBTMS001974 GEN  84.40 84.20  84.35 15

SUJITA JANAVU25PSBTMS003197 GEN  83.10 86.20  83.88 16

SUTRISHNA BERAVU25PSBTMS005243 GEN  81.50 90.80  83.83 17

SANJANA MAITYVU25PSBTMS002199 GEN  80.80 92.40  83.70 18

PRANITA MANDALVU25PSBTMS004007 GEN  81.40 90.40  83.65 19

RUNU KUILAVU25PSBTMS004533 GEN  82.50 85.80  83.33 20

SAMAPTI HAZRAVU25PSBTMS008052 GEN  80.90 90.00  83.18 21

SNEHA GHOSHVU25PSBTMS004825 GEN  81.80 86.60  83.00 22
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RINKU MANNAVU25PSBTMS003612 GEN  78.60 96.20  83.00 23

APARNA DASVU25PSBTMS004224 GEN  80.60 90.00  82.95 24

JHUMA ADAKVU25PSBTMS009803 GEN  85.90 73.40  82.78 25

ARKAPRABHA ROYVU25PSBTMS001024 GEN  85.10 75.60  82.73 26

PRIYA MAITIVU25PSBTMS000605 GEN  81.30 86.80  82.68 27

RAMA PANDITVU25PSBTMS003042 GEN  79.70 91.00  82.53 28

SNIGDHA SAHOOVU25PSBTMS003510 OBC-B  83.10 80.00  82.33 29

SUMANA JANAVU25PSBTMS000722 GEN  81.70 83.60  82.18 30

SAVANA NAFSINVU25PSBTMS002167 OBC-A  81.00 85.60  82.15 31

SWADHIN SAUVU25PSBTMS002977 GEN  87.90 64.80  82.13 32

SANCHARI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSBTMS000265 GEN  79.70 88.80  81.98 33

ARPITA JANAVU25PSBTMS005031 GEN  82.30 80.00  81.73 34

SOUMYA DEYVU25PSBTMS008150 GEN  79.00 89.20  81.55 35

SUMAN PAIKVU25PSBTMS009077 GEN  79.00 88.80  81.45 36

RANI KARANVU25PSBTMS000389 GEN  80.10 85.40  81.43 37

SUMITA GIRIVU25PSBTMS005119 GEN  79.00 88.60  81.40 38

SHIBSANKAR MONDALVU25PSBTMS007398 GEN  77.60 92.20  81.25 39

SAMHITA  MAITIVU25PSBTMS007318 GEN  83.20 75.20  81.20 40

SUSHRITA THANDARVU25PSBTMS004594 GEN  78.60 89.00  81.20 41

SK KUTUBUL KARIMVU25PSBTMS000492 OBC-A  80.10 84.00  81.08 42

SUPARNA MAITYVU25PSBTMS004752 GEN  79.70 85.20  81.08 43

SUMAN SHAWVU25PSBTMS004726 GEN  79.20 86.60  81.05 44
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ANUPAMA SASMALVU25PSBTMS009040 GEN  76.80 93.80  81.05 45

SANGITA BHOWMIKVU25PSBTMS003868 GEN  77.90 90.40  81.03 46

SUBHAJIT GOLEVU25PSBTMS001702 GEN  76.60 93.20  80.75 47

SOMA SHAWVU25PSBTMS000905 OBC-B  77.60 90.00  80.70 48

CHAITALI MAITYVU25PSBTMS009366 GEN  76.30 91.60  80.13 49

ANKITA BHUNIAVU25PSBTMS005888 GEN  75.50 93.60  80.03 50

ARIFA KHATUNVU25PSBTMS002433 OBC-B  77.30 88.00  79.98 51

PRATIBHA MANNAVU25PSBTMS000917 OBC-B  76.20 90.80  79.85 52

KOYEL KARVU25PSBTMS005924 GEN  75.20 93.80  79.85 53

PRITI GHOSHVU25PSBTMS010564 GEN  75.14 93.40  79.71 54

SUJAN BISAIVU25PSBTMS009023 SC  75.60 91.40  79.55 55

MADHUMITA KARANVU25PSBTMS000723 GEN  76.90 87.40  79.53 56

SATYABRATA MAITYVU25PSBTMS006652 GEN  79.30 80.00  79.48 57

ANURAG SAMANTAVU25PSBTMS001170 GEN  74.90 92.40  79.28 58

GANGAMONI SARENVU25PSBTMS002275 ST  78.70 80.80  79.23 59

SAMIR KUMAR SARENVU25PSBTMS004578 ST  81.00 73.80  79.20 60

ANANYA MANNAVU25PSBTMS000711 GEN  75.50 90.00  79.13 61

INDULEKHA MAITYVU25PSBTMS005193 GEN  78.30 81.40  79.08 62

ANJAN DUTTAVU25PSBTMS001741 GEN  78.60 79.20  78.75 63

BRISTI PANJAVU25PSBTMS002707 GEN  75.70 87.60  78.68 64

DIPIKA SANTRAVU25PSBTMS004447 GEN  76.30 85.00  78.48 65

SUBARNA BERAVU25PSBTMS001887 GEN  75.10 88.60  78.48 66
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SUBHENDU SINGVU25PSBTMS001323 ST  77.20 81.60  78.30 67

SUSHAMA SARENVU25PSBTMS010488 ST  75.50 86.60  78.28 68

ASHOK MAHATAVU25PSBTMS003423 GEN  79.00 76.00  78.25 69

SIMPA MONDALVU25PSBTMS000557 GEN  77.00 81.40  78.10 70

SOMA ROYVU25PSBTMS000757 GEN  75.80 85.00  78.10 71

USHA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS004249 OBC-B  78.00 78.00  78.00 72

MOUMITA MAHANTAVU25PSBTMS004922 GEN  75.60 84.80  77.90 73

BARSAN DASVU25PSBTMS005857 GEN  75.90 82.80  77.63 74

SAIKAT KUMAR DEVU25PSBTMS002056 GEN  73.90 88.60  77.58 75

ANIMESH KUILAVU25PSBTMS003685 GEN  73.10 90.40  77.43 76

RAKHI JANAVU25PSBTMS000275 GEN  74.20 87.00  77.40 77

SHILPI RANI PRADHANVU25PSBTMS001125 GEN  72.70 91.40  77.38 78

ANURADHA BARIKVU25PSBTMS009391 UR  73.80 87.40  77.20 79

PRITHIKA MANDALVU25PSBTMS012060 GEN  75.90 80.60  77.08 80

DIPTI MANDALVU25PSBTMS001796 OBC-A  71.10 95.00  77.08 81

PRIYANKA GANTAIVU25PSBTMS001371 GEN  74.37 84.60  76.93 82

DIPIKA PARIAVU25PSBTMS002590 GEN  70.40 96.00  76.80 83

SAGAR BARVU25PSBTMS008313 SC  71.70 92.00  76.78 84

MOUMITA KUNDUVU25PSBTMS003116 OBC-B  73.40 86.60  76.70 85

JAYASREE PARIAVU25PSBTMS003620 GEN  72.00 90.60  76.65 86

SUMAN BERAVU25PSBTMS001850 GEN  73.50 86.00  76.63 87

KRISHNA PRASAD JANAVU25PSBTMS008912 GEN  71.70 91.20  76.58 88
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RAKHI BARIKVU25PSBTMS005161 OBC-A  74.60 82.40  76.55 89

DINESH HORVU25PSBTMS009251 GEN  73.80 84.20  76.40 90

ANUSREE GIRIVU25PSBTMS000738 GEN  72.30 88.40  76.33 91

PAYEL MAJIVU25PSBTMS000159 GEN  78.50 69.60  76.28 92

SK FARDIN ISLAMVU25PSBTMS000521 OBC-A  73.50 84.60  76.28 93

BISWAJIT BARMANVU25PSBTMS010997 SC  71.70 89.00  76.03 94

JAITA SATAPATHIVU25PSBTMS000898 GEN  74.50 79.40  75.73 95

BISWANATH JANAVU25PSBTMS012497 GEN  74.60 79.00  75.70 96

JAYSHREE BHUNIAVU25PSBTMS004670 GEN  70.10 91.80  75.53 97

HEMANTA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS012719 OBC-B  73.40 81.60  75.45 98

SUJAY ROYVU25PSBTMS004544 GEN  71.10 88.40  75.43 99

PAYEL DASVU25PSBTMS011995 SC  71.00 88.60  75.40 100

SAYANI DASVU25PSBTMS011724 GEN  72.50 84.00  75.38 101

BUBUN MANDALVU25PSBTMS012826 OBC-A  70.00 91.20  75.30 102

SUTAPA DHALVU25PSBTMS004336 SC  73.10 81.60  75.23 103

SANTIGOPAL PARIAVU25PSBTMS002530 YEWS  73.00 81.80  75.20 104

SUPRIYA MAJEEVU25PSBTMS001355 GEN  72.50 83.20  75.18 105

PAMPA DOLAIVU25PSBTMS011543 OBC-B  73.20 81.00  75.15 106

SUSANTA DASVU25PSBTMS009149 OBC-A  72.00 84.20  75.05 107

NILIMA NAYEKVU25PSBTMS007576 GEN  74.50 76.60  75.03 108

SUBHAJIT CHATATVU25PSBTMS001172 OBC-A  72.00 84.00  75.00 109

MADHUMITA DOLAIVU25PSBTMS006900 GEN  70.00 90.00  75.00 110
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TITHI KHANRAVU25PSBTMS002454 GEN  70.90 86.40  74.78 111

MAMANI SAMANTAVU25PSBTMS005092 GEN  70.70 86.80  74.73 112

CHANDANA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS005825 GEN  68.70 92.60  74.68 113

SOURAV SAHOOVU25PSBTMS009044 GEN  70.00 88.40  74.60 114

TRIDIPTA GUCHCHHAITVU25PSBTMS010282 GEN  69.20 90.80  74.60 115

TAPATI GHOSHVU25PSBTMS001062 OBC-A  73.00 79.20  74.55 116

BASUDEV MANNAVU25PSBTMS006621 OBC-B  70.10 87.00  74.33 117

SUDIP MAITIVU25PSBTMS008969 GEN  70.10 86.80  74.28 118

RIMA MAITYVU25PSBTMS005020 GEN  71.50 82.40  74.23 119

DIPAK DHALVU25PSBTMS004775 SC  69.30 89.00  74.23 120

SOURAV KUMAR HUIVU25PSBTMS012622 GEN  71.00 83.40  74.10 121

SOUMITRA PARIAVU25PSBTMS003472 GEN  70.00 84.80  73.70 122

SABUJ DEYVU25PSBTMS009628 OBC-B  70.80 82.20  73.65 123

SWAGATA PATTANAYAKVU25PSBTMS010614 GEN  69.35 86.20  73.56 124

RINA KOLEYVU25PSBTMS000471 OBC-A  74.90 69.20  73.48 125

ANKITA MANNAVU25PSBTMS003592 OBC-A  67.17 92.40  73.48 126

SUMAN KARVU25PSBTMS003429 GEN  66.30 94.80  73.43 127

RAJESH BHUNIAVU25PSBTMS000597 GEN  69.20 86.00  73.40 128

SIULI DAKUAVU25PSBTMS010352 GEN  68.70 87.40  73.38 129

ARPITA KALAVU25PSBTMS007048 GEN  67.50 90.80  73.33 130

SAMPA MAHATOVU25PSBTMS001425 GEN  68.00 89.20  73.30 131

KALPANA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS004051 OBC-B  72.50 75.60  73.28 132
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SAMRAT BAGVU25PSBTMS007820 GEN  68.90 86.40  73.28 133

DURGA CHARAN KISKUVU25PSBTMS007799 ST  77.30 60.80  73.18 134

PRIYANKA BHANJAVU25PSBTMS000710 GEN  68.53 86.80  73.10 135

RUPALI MANNAVU25PSBTMS005898 GEN  68.00 88.40  73.10 136

PAPIN BARVU25PSBTMS008467 SC  68.50 86.20  72.93 137

CHANDAN SAHAVU25PSBTMS010726 SC  67.90 88.00  72.93 138

DEBAJYOTI ROYCHOWDHURYVU25PSBTMS010785 GEN  68.60 85.80  72.90 139

DIPANWITA JAMADARVU25PSBTMS001985 SC  68.60 85.60  72.85 140

RUPAM MAHAPATRAVU25PSBTMS009785 GEN  70.60 79.40  72.80 141

KRISHNA MAITIVU25PSBTMS008529 GEN  67.00 90.20  72.80 142

AINDRILA DASVU25PSBTMS002668 GEN  69.10 83.60  72.73 143

RAJ RAJAT KANTI MAITYVU25PSBTMS006096 GEN  70.00 80.80  72.70 144

ANWESHA PATRAVU25PSBTMS008779 GEN  68.50 85.20  72.68 145

BIPASHA DUAVU25PSBTMS001484 GEN  68.50 84.80  72.58 146

NILIMA GIRIVU25PSBTMS010386 SC  70.00 78.00  72.00 147

SUDIPTA SAMANTAVU25PSBTMS005654 GEN  67.60 85.20  72.00 148

SHRABANI SAHOOVU25PSBTMS009766 GEN  63.80 96.40  71.95 149

CHINMOY KHATUAVU25PSBTMS005687 GEN  72.50 70.00  71.88 150

TANMOY MAHATAVU25PSBTMS000858 OBC-B  68.70 81.20  71.83 151

DEBIKA ADHIKARYVU25PSBTMS009764 GEN  65.60 90.20  71.75 152

SWAPNADWIP KHATUAVU25PSBTMS010334 GEN  66.22 88.00  71.67 153

AMRITA MANNAVU25PSBTMS007062 GEN  65.40 90.20  71.60 154
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RUMPA MAITYVU25PSBTMS007023 GEN  72.40 67.60  71.20 155

SOURAV KUMAR SAHAVU25PSBTMS010989 SC  78.50 49.20  71.18 156

NIRUPAM RAULVU25PSBTMS005200 OBC-A  65.60 87.80  71.15 157

MALABIKA MALVU25PSBTMS007911 OBC-A  67.30 82.40  71.08 158

MONALISA MAHTAVU25PSBTMS011302 GEN  65.34 86.80  70.71 159

AKASH DOLAIVU25PSBTMS006465 SC  66.50 81.40  70.23 160

KOUSHIK SAMANTAVU25PSBTMS006759 GEN  66.00 82.40  70.10 161

ISHITA JANAVU25PSBTMS007499 GEN  66.90 79.60  70.08 162

KALPANA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS007000 OBC-B  63.10 90.20  69.88 163

ATASI JANAVU25PSBTMS006966 SC  64.00 87.40  69.85 164

SUBRATA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS005887 OBC-B  65.55 82.00  69.66 165

SK WASHIM AKRAMVU25PSBTMS009559 OBC-B  65.50 81.80  69.58 166

RAJASHRI DHARVU25PSBTMS005294 GEN  63.20 87.20  69.20 167

SANCHITA MONDALVU25PSBTMS008531 SC  62.80 88.20  69.15 168

PALASH ROUTHVU25PSBTMS010266 YGEN  63.09 86.80  69.02 169

SANGITA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS010111 OBC-B  64.10 83.60  68.98 170

NAMITA HEMBRAMVU25PSBTMS007050 ST  62.10 89.40  68.93 171

ANASUA PAULVU25PSBTMS000500 GEN  62.79 86.40  68.69 172

AVOY DASVU25PSBTMS008352 GEN  65.60 77.60  68.60 173

ATANU MAHATAVU25PSBTMS011211 OBC-B  63.80 82.40  68.45 174

SOUMIK SHITVU25PSBTMS002198 SC  62.70 85.40  68.38 175

BARNALI MONDALVU25PSBTMS002298 SC  63.20 83.60  68.30 176
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RIYA BHANJAVU25PSBTMS009944 SC  62.23 86.40  68.27 177

NAMITA MAITYVU25PSBTMS004148 GEN  63.80 81.60  68.25 178

RIMPA JANAVU25PSBTMS008177 OBC-B  61.00 90.00  68.25 179

SUSMITA GHORAIVU25PSBTMS009049 GEN  64.90 77.20  67.98 180

UJJWAL MAHANTAVU25PSBTMS008946 GEN  64.90 77.00  67.93 181

SUSMITA DASVU25PSBTMS003192 GEN  66.80 71.20  67.90 182

SAMPA MARDDANYAVU25PSBTMS001908 OBC-A  61.10 87.20  67.63 183

PAPIYA DASVU25PSBTMS008285 YGEN  61.00 87.40  67.60 184

JEET TALUKDARVU25PSBTMS008329 SC  64.10 76.40  67.18 185

CHANDAN PARIVU25PSBTMS009736 GEN  62.50 81.20  67.18 186

SOMASHREE MAITYVU25PSBTMS009249 GEN  66.80 68.20  67.15 187

UJJAL KUMAR HANSDAVU25PSBTMS005593 ST  63.70 77.20  67.08 188

SIKRITI SENAPATIVU25PSBTMS010690 GEN  61.00 85.00  67.00 189

SAMPA DASVU25PSBTMS005850 GEN  60.10 87.20  66.88 190

RIYA DEYVU25PSBTMS006295 OBC-B  63.80 75.80  66.80 191

SANJIB MAITYVU25PSBTMS009719 GEN  60.60 85.40  66.80 192

SOURAV RANAVU25PSBTMS013069 OBC-A  63.00 77.80  66.70 193

BEAUTY DASVU25PSBTMS009073 GEN  59.40 85.60  65.95 194

SANGEETA MAITYVU25PSBTMS004481 GEN  57.50 90.60  65.78 195

ANKAN DOLAIVU25PSBTMS006170 SC  62.00 76.40  65.60 196

SHYAM SUNDAR SARANGIVU25PSBTMS006021 GEN  59.60 83.40  65.55 197

KAIF MALLICKVU25PSBTMS007775 OBC-B  59.66 83.00  65.50 198
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DIPSHIKHA JANAVU25PSBTMS005767 GEN  55.67 94.20  65.30 199

CHANCHAL DANDAPATVU25PSBTMS010463 GEN  59.40 82.80  65.25 200

SOUMEN GHOSHVU25PSBTMS000628 GEN  62.30 73.20  65.03 201

TUMPA BERAVU25PSBTMS006225 SC  58.50 83.60  64.78 202

AKASH MANDIVU25PSBTMS012182 ST  60.10 77.40  64.43 203

GORA CHAND MANDIVU25PSBTMS009759 ST  59.40 79.00  64.30 204

PAMELA MAITYVU25PSBTMS008825 SC  57.90 82.60  64.08 205

PUSPA JANAVU25PSBTMS005981 GEN  57.00 83.00  63.50 206

RANI HEMBRAMVU25PSBTMS009200 ST  56.30 79.40  62.08 207

RANI HEMBRAMVU25PSBTMS001854 ST  56.30 79.40  62.08 208

SRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSBTMS011869 SC  55.80 80.60  62.00 209

ANAMIKA LAYAVU25PSBTMS002504 SC  53.90 82.80  61.13 210

SUBHAJIT MAHATAVU25PSBTMS002814 OBC-B  55.10 77.40  60.68 211

SANGEETA JANAVU25PSBTMS006891 GEN  61.00 58.80  60.45 212

SAMIR MAHATAVU25PSBTMS010284 OBC-B  53.70 76.60  59.43 213

SAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSBTMS011546 SC  52.70 77.40  58.88 214

MILAN HEMBRAMVU25PSBTMS006690 ST  50.40 62.00  53.30 215

KOUSHALYA SARENVU25PSBTMS010129 ST  46.40 72.40  52.90 216

RITUSHREE MONDALVU25PSBTMS010974 SC  42.40 83.60  52.70 217
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR(PWD)

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany  (BOT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PALASH ROUTHVU25PSBTMS010266 YGEN  63.09 86.80  69.02 1

PAPIYA DASVU25PSBTMS008285 YGEN  61.00 87.40  67.60 2
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: EWS

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany  (BOT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SANTIGOPAL PARIAVU25PSBTMS002530 YEWS  73.00 81.80  75.20 1
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany  (BOT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SAVANA NAFSINVU25PSBTMS002167 OBC-A  81.00 85.60  82.15 1

SK KUTUBUL KARIMVU25PSBTMS000492 OBC-A  80.10 84.00  81.08 2

DIPTI MANDALVU25PSBTMS001796 OBC-A  71.10 95.00  77.08 3

RAKHI BARIKVU25PSBTMS005161 OBC-A  74.60 82.40  76.55 4

SK FARDIN ISLAMVU25PSBTMS000521 OBC-A  73.50 84.60  76.28 5

BUBUN MANDALVU25PSBTMS012826 OBC-A  70.00 91.20  75.30 6

SUSANTA DASVU25PSBTMS009149 OBC-A  72.00 84.20  75.05 7

SUBHAJIT CHATATVU25PSBTMS001172 OBC-A  72.00 84.00  75.00 8

TAPATI GHOSHVU25PSBTMS001062 OBC-A  73.00 79.20  74.55 9

RINA KOLEYVU25PSBTMS000471 OBC-A  74.90 69.20  73.48 10

ANKITA MANNAVU25PSBTMS003592 OBC-A  67.17 92.40  73.48 11

NIRUPAM RAULVU25PSBTMS005200 OBC-A  65.60 87.80  71.15 12

MALABIKA MALVU25PSBTMS007911 OBC-A  67.30 82.40  71.08 13

SAMPA MARDDANYAVU25PSBTMS001908 OBC-A  61.10 87.20  67.63 14

SOURAV RANAVU25PSBTMS013069 OBC-A  63.00 77.80  66.70 15
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany  (BOT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PAPI KAMILYAVU25PSBTMS001729 OBC-B  86.50 96.40  88.98 1

SNIGDHA SAHOOVU25PSBTMS003510 OBC-B  83.10 80.00  82.33 2

SOMA SHAWVU25PSBTMS000905 OBC-B  77.60 90.00  80.70 3

ARIFA KHATUNVU25PSBTMS002433 OBC-B  77.30 88.00  79.98 4

PRATIBHA MANNAVU25PSBTMS000917 OBC-B  76.20 90.80  79.85 5

USHA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS004249 OBC-B  78.00 78.00  78.00 6

MOUMITA KUNDUVU25PSBTMS003116 OBC-B  73.40 86.60  76.70 7

HEMANTA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS012719 OBC-B  73.40 81.60  75.45 8

PAMPA DOLAIVU25PSBTMS011543 OBC-B  73.20 81.00  75.15 9

BASUDEV MANNAVU25PSBTMS006621 OBC-B  70.10 87.00  74.33 10

SABUJ DEYVU25PSBTMS009628 OBC-B  70.80 82.20  73.65 11

KALPANA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS004051 OBC-B  72.50 75.60  73.28 12

TANMOY MAHATAVU25PSBTMS000858 OBC-B  68.70 81.20  71.83 13

KALPANA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS007000 OBC-B  63.10 90.20  69.88 14

SUBRATA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS005887 OBC-B  65.55 82.00  69.66 15

SK WASHIM AKRAMVU25PSBTMS009559 OBC-B  65.50 81.80  69.58 16

SANGITA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS010111 OBC-B  64.10 83.60  68.98 17

ATANU MAHATAVU25PSBTMS011211 OBC-B  63.80 82.40  68.45 18

RIMPA JANAVU25PSBTMS008177 OBC-B  61.00 90.00  68.25 19

RIYA DEYVU25PSBTMS006295 OBC-B  63.80 75.80  66.80 20

KAIF MALLICKVU25PSBTMS007775 OBC-B  59.66 83.00  65.50 21

SUBHAJIT MAHATAVU25PSBTMS002814 OBC-B  55.10 77.40  60.68 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany  (BOT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SAMIR MAHATAVU25PSBTMS010284 OBC-B  53.70 76.60  59.43 23
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany  (BOT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUMANA MANDALVU25PSBTMS000572 SC  83.80 91.00  85.60 1

SUJAN BISAIVU25PSBTMS009023 SC  75.60 91.40  79.55 2

SAGAR BARVU25PSBTMS008313 SC  71.70 92.00  76.78 3

BISWAJIT BARMANVU25PSBTMS010997 SC  71.70 89.00  76.03 4

PAYEL DASVU25PSBTMS011995 SC  71.00 88.60  75.40 5

SUTAPA DHALVU25PSBTMS004336 SC  73.10 81.60  75.23 6

DIPAK DHALVU25PSBTMS004775 SC  69.30 89.00  74.23 7

PAPIN BARVU25PSBTMS008467 SC  68.50 86.20  72.93 8

CHANDAN SAHAVU25PSBTMS010726 SC  67.90 88.00  72.93 9

DIPANWITA JAMADARVU25PSBTMS001985 SC  68.60 85.60  72.85 10

NILIMA GIRIVU25PSBTMS010386 SC  70.00 78.00  72.00 11

SOURAV KUMAR SAHAVU25PSBTMS010989 SC  78.50 49.20  71.18 12

AKASH DOLAIVU25PSBTMS006465 SC  66.50 81.40  70.23 13

ATASI JANAVU25PSBTMS006966 SC  64.00 87.40  69.85 14

SANCHITA MONDALVU25PSBTMS008531 SC  62.80 88.20  69.15 15

SOUMIK SHITVU25PSBTMS002198 SC  62.70 85.40  68.38 16

BARNALI MONDALVU25PSBTMS002298 SC  63.20 83.60  68.30 17

RIYA BHANJAVU25PSBTMS009944 SC  62.23 86.40  68.27 18

JEET TALUKDARVU25PSBTMS008329 SC  64.10 76.40  67.18 19

ANKAN DOLAIVU25PSBTMS006170 SC  62.00 76.40  65.60 20

TUMPA BERAVU25PSBTMS006225 SC  58.50 83.60  64.78 21

PAMELA MAITYVU25PSBTMS008825 SC  57.90 82.60  64.08 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany  (BOT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSBTMS011869 SC  55.80 80.60  62.00 23

ANAMIKA LAYAVU25PSBTMS002504 SC  53.90 82.80  61.13 24

SAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSBTMS011546 SC  52.70 77.40  58.88 25

RITUSHREE MONDALVU25PSBTMS010974 SC  42.40 83.60  52.70 26
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany  (BOT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

GANGAMONI SARENVU25PSBTMS002275 ST  78.70 80.80  79.23 1

SAMIR KUMAR SARENVU25PSBTMS004578 ST  81.00 73.80  79.20 2

SUBHENDU SINGVU25PSBTMS001323 ST  77.20 81.60  78.30 3

SUSHAMA SARENVU25PSBTMS010488 ST  75.50 86.60  78.28 4

DURGA CHARAN KISKUVU25PSBTMS007799 ST  77.30 60.80  73.18 5

NAMITA HEMBRAMVU25PSBTMS007050 ST  62.10 89.40  68.93 6

UJJAL KUMAR HANSDAVU25PSBTMS005593 ST  63.70 77.20  67.08 7

AKASH MANDIVU25PSBTMS012182 ST  60.10 77.40  64.43 8

GORA CHAND MANDIVU25PSBTMS009759 ST  59.40 79.00  64.30 9

RANI HEMBRAMVU25PSBTMS009200 ST  56.30 79.40  62.08 10

RANI HEMBRAMVU25PSBTMS001854 ST  56.30 79.40  62.08 11

MILAN HEMBRAMVU25PSBTMS006690 ST  50.40 62.00  53.30 12

KOUSHALYA SARENVU25PSBTMS010129 ST  46.40 72.40  52.90 13
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany  (BOT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

MAMANI NANDIVU25PSBTMS006805 GEN  89.60 90.20  89.75 1

SUMAN MANNAVU25PSBTMS012036 GEN  93.50 75.60  89.03 2

AMRITA HOTAVU25PSBTMS001185 GEN  88.50 90.00  88.88 3

ATREYA LAYEKVU25PSBTMS011635 OBC-A  85.60 91.80  87.15 4

RIYA KUNDUVU25PSBTMS002121 GEN  83.20 92.00  85.40 5

SWAGATA ROYVU25PSBTMS000718 GEN  84.60 87.00  85.20 6

SANJUKTA MONDALVU25PSBTMS002046 GEN  82.00 92.80  84.70 7

KAUSTAV BISWASVU25PSBTMS002477 SC  85.00 82.60  84.40 8

AMIT DASVU25PSBTMS002827 OBC-A  82.50 87.00  83.63 9

ROKEYA KHATUNVU25PSBTMS000496 GEN  81.90 84.80  82.63 10

SHYAMALI SINGH SARDARVU25PSBTMS009429 ST  79.30 86.00  80.98 11

RAJESH MANDALVU25PSBTMS000192 GEN  79.00 86.40  80.85 12

GOPAL BARIVU25PSBTMS005893 SC  84.32 70.00  80.74 13

LALTU ROYVU25PSBTMS000654 GEN  76.80 92.40  80.70 14

ANANYA DHARAVU25PSBTMS000332 GEN  78.11 87.80  80.53 15

SAMAPTI NAYEKVU25PSBTMS003029 GEN  83.50 68.00  79.63 16

TRINA MANDALVU25PSBTMS013061 GEN  77.95 83.40  79.31 17

SHREYASI BANERJEEVU25PSBTMS004467 GEN  80.50 73.60  78.78 18

PRITAM KARMAKARVU25PSBTMS008111 OBC-B  77.00 83.20  78.55 19

SANDHYA KUMARIVU25PSBTMS008959 GEN  78.00 78.00  78.00 20

BISWARUP BISWASVU25PSBTMS001590 SC  75.50 83.60  77.53 21

SARMISHSTA ROYVU25PSBTMS002650 GEN  76.30 79.40  77.08 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany  (BOT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

MEKHALA BANERJEEVU25PSBTMS011913 GEN  73.80 80.20  75.40 23

POULOMI MASANTAVU25PSBTMS001437 GEN  73.08 82.00  75.31 24

SAIKAT MANNAVU25PSBTMS011676 GEN  74.27 77.00  74.95 25

AHANA SENGUPTAVU25PSBTMS008938 GEN  74.00 74.60  74.15 26

SANJIB CHOWDHURYVU25PSBTMS005117 GEN  69.62 87.20  74.02 27

ANANYA MONDALVU25PSBTMS010695 GEN  71.25 81.60  73.84 28

GARIMA ACHARIVU25PSBTMS001750 GEN  74.10 72.40  73.68 29

SHUBHAJIT SARKARVU25PSBTMS008875 SC  69.06 86.80  73.50 30

AYAN PRADHANVU25PSBTMS012123 GEN  67.50 89.20  72.93 31

NASIM AKTARVU25PSBTMS006072 OBC-A  72.80 70.60  72.25 32

BARNALI SANTRAVU25PSBTMS013027 GEN  67.80 82.40  71.45 33

ATREYEE GHOSHVU25PSBTMS002809 GEN  65.60 88.20  71.25 34

SAMAPTI MUKHERJEEVU25PSBTMS012929 GEN  64.00 85.00  69.25 35

ROHAN BHUNIAVU25PSBTMS010159 GEN  66.90 75.60  69.08 36

NEHA MITRAVU25PSBTMS006266 OBC-B  65.90 75.80  68.38 37

AYANTIKA BISWASVU25PSBTMS006866 GEN  62.20 84.60  67.80 38

KRISHNENDU JANAVU25PSBTMS006741 SC  63.60 78.60  67.35 39

DIPAN PAULVU25PSBTMS001683 OBC-A  64.00 76.60  67.15 40

SABYASACHI MAHATOVU25PSBTMS010754 OBC-B  63.50 78.00  67.13 41

PAYEL CHATTOPADHYAYVU25PSBTMS001813 GEN  61.80 82.20  66.90 42

PUJA MARDIVU25PSBTMS011607 ST  62.80 78.00  66.60 43

BIDISHA MUKHERJEEVU25PSBTMS000117 GEN  67.00 65.20  66.55 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany  (BOT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SOHINI MONDALVU25PSBTMS010943 GEN  63.23 75.60  66.32 45

FAHMIDA AZIZAVU25PSBTMS012633 OBC-B  59.62 85.60  66.12 46

SAMBIT DUTTAVU25PSBTMS002634 GEN  68.20 56.60  65.30 47

SHREYASEE MANDALVU25PSBTMS010035 ST  61.38 77.00  65.29 48

TAMALIKA NASKARVU25PSBTMS013081 SC  61.70 73.80  64.73 49

SRABANI BARVU25PSBTMS000949 SC  61.20 73.20  64.20 50

KOUSHIK MANDALVU25PSBTMS006867 GEN  57.10 83.00  63.58 51

MOULI BHUNIAVU25PSBTMS010892 SC  56.00 84.80  63.20 52

BHUKYA DHANNAIKVU25PSBTMS010347 GEN  56.40 75.10  61.08 53

DIYA SARKARVU25PSBTMS004635 GEN  58.63 63.40  59.82 54

ARPITA POLLEYVU25PSBTMS003373 GEN  60.10 57.83  59.53 55
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany  (BOT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ATREYA LAYEKVU25PSBTMS011635 OBC-A  85.60 91.80  87.15 1

AMIT DASVU25PSBTMS002827 OBC-A  82.50 87.00  83.63 2

NASIM AKTARVU25PSBTMS006072 OBC-A  72.80 70.60  72.25 3

DIPAN PAULVU25PSBTMS001683 OBC-A  64.00 76.60  67.15 4
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany  (BOT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PRITAM KARMAKARVU25PSBTMS008111 OBC-B  77.00 83.20  78.55 1

NEHA MITRAVU25PSBTMS006266 OBC-B  65.90 75.80  68.38 2

SABYASACHI MAHATOVU25PSBTMS010754 OBC-B  63.50 78.00  67.13 3

FAHMIDA AZIZAVU25PSBTMS012633 OBC-B  59.62 85.60  66.12 4
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany  (BOT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

KAUSTAV BISWASVU25PSBTMS002477 SC  85.00 82.60  84.40 1

GOPAL BARIVU25PSBTMS005893 SC  84.32 70.00  80.74 2

BISWARUP BISWASVU25PSBTMS001590 SC  75.50 83.60  77.53 3

SHUBHAJIT SARKARVU25PSBTMS008875 SC  69.06 86.80  73.50 4

KRISHNENDU JANAVU25PSBTMS006741 SC  63.60 78.60  67.35 5

TAMALIKA NASKARVU25PSBTMS013081 SC  61.70 73.80  64.73 6

SRABANI BARVU25PSBTMS000949 SC  61.20 73.20  64.20 7

MOULI BHUNIAVU25PSBTMS010892 SC  56.00 84.80  63.20 8
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany  (BOT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SHYAMALI SINGH SARDARVU25PSBTMS009429 ST  79.30 86.00  80.98 1

PUJA MARDIVU25PSBTMS011607 ST  62.80 78.00  66.60 2

SHREYASEE MANDALVU25PSBTMS010035 ST  61.38 77.00  65.29 3
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